Ui30

Uriversti de Bretagra Occidentale

no candidat

2

7

9
13
15
18
22
30
31
36
38
47
49
51
54
56
57
59
62
66
67
69
13
74
77
90
92
98
100
102
104
105
107
109
110
111
115
116
120
126
127
128
131
137
138

nom

ABINAL
AH-SON
ALEXANDRE
ALLIER
ALMUNIA
AMESLON
ARABEYRE
ASSANTE
AUBERT
AURIER
AVELINE
BARBIN
BATY
BEAUFILS
BECK
BELLEC
BELLIER
BENDERITTER
BENNETOT
BERNARD
BERNARD
BERTRAND
BIENNASSIS
BILLAULT
BLAIZEL
BODIGUEL
BOGACZ
BORGNET
BOSSU
BOUCHARD
BOULEAU
BOURDAIS
BOURDIER
BOUSSEAU
BREDOUX
BREHON
BRIAND
BRIDON
BROUDISSOU
BUSNEL
BUSQUET
CAER
CANDELIER
CARRE
CARRIS

Examen des Aptitudes 2019
Liste des résultats de Pré-admissibilité

prenom

MANON
CORALIE
ZOE
MELANIE
ORIANE
CLEMENCE
MARINE
MATHEO
JULIETTE
EMELYNE
CARLA
GWENDOLINE
LAURY
APOLLINE
CYRIELLE
YONA
AMANDINE
JEANNE
CELIA
ANATS
EGLANTINE
DANAE
PAULINE
CHARLOTTE
JULIETTE
ESTELLE
CHLOE
ZOE

JULIE
AURELIE
TIPHANIE
FAUSTINE
LEA
LAURA
CHARLENE
LEILA
MARIE
CAMILLE
HELOISE
CAMILLE
PERRINE
CLEMENCE
MELINE
ANAIS
VICTORINE
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24/04/2019

rang de
classement

112

63
128
247

22
122
164
239

80
101
241
118
137
230

66
209
148
193
109
170
125

49
161
160
183
212

74

33

53
106

92
240
199
248
140

3 8
171
235

26
214
234

46
176

29
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Liste des résultats de Pré-admissibilité
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classement

142 CASAGRANDE SIXTINE 39
143 CASSARD ENZO 166
144 CASTEL JULIE 227
149 CHAILLOU LEONIE 113
152 CHAMARE AXELLE 30
162 CHARRIERE DANAE 64
165 CHATEAU MATHILDE 143
169 CHAUSSEE LEA 77
175 CHERIGIE MORGANE 141
177 CHESNEAU JULIETTE 146
181 CHEVREAU MAYLIS 1.
184 CHIRON MARINE 72
187 CLINKEMAILLIE SYRIANE 81
188 CLOCHON CHARLOTTE 196
191 COIFFIER MORGANE 104
192 COLIN ESTELLE 208
198 CONTREMOULIN CLARA 184
202 CORDON LISE 139
204 CORPEL LUCIE 114
206 CORSIN CELIA 126
208 COURANT JEANNE 16
212 CRAVEUR CLEMENT 177
218 CRETOIS ARIANE 54
224 DAMY SARAH 78
230 DAUTY JULIETTE 47
241 DELAUNAY PAULINE 60
246 DEMAEGDT ASTRID 204
251 DERET ILLONA 17
253 DERRIEN MAURINE 153
260 DESSALLES CLEA 94
261 DEVAINE ANAIS 9
264 DEYRES INES 197
268 DILESEIGRES ADRIEN 188
272 DONDEL ANAIS 121
274 DROUET JULIETTE 8
277 DUGGAN LISON 218
281 DUMOULIN NINA 11
282 DUPLAN VALENTINE 245
285 DUVAL HONORINE 73
286 ECHARD JULIE 180
290 ELIE COLOMBE 70
294 ESTIVALET AXELLE 217
295 ETIENNE JULIE 91
297 FADET JUSTINE 36
298 FAURE TIMEA 88
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305
312
329
331
334
335
337
339
347
349
351
355
358
361
363
364
366
367
370
372
376
379
381
383
388
389
396
397
403
404
406
410
412
418
421
423
432
433
435
436
440
442
443
447
449

nom

FLOC'H
FRANCOIS
GARCIA
GASNOT
GAUDICHE
GAUDRE
GAZE
GENDREAU
GINGUENAUD
GIRARD
GOBIN
GOLLINUCCI
GOUAZE
GRELET
GROLEAU
GROSJEAN
GUEGAN
GUEGUEN
GUERCHET
GUERIN
GUILBAUD
GUILLET
GUILLO
GUINOT
HALLIER
HAMELIN
HEMERY
HERBIN
HOREAU
HORNAIN
HOVASSE
HURTEVENT
ISCOVESCO
JAMA
JAMET
JARRY
JEGOUX
JEGU
JESTIN-—-FAGON
JEZEQUEL
JOLIVET
JOLLIVET
JORDERY
JOUAN
JOUAN

Examen des Aptitudes 2019
Liste des résultats de Pré-admissibilité

prenom

CAMILLE
ROMANE
PAULINE
ROMANE
MANON
LAURENE
LAURINE
ELEONORE
MARINE
CLAIRE
CLAIRE-SOPHIE
MATHILDE
MARIE
LEA
CHARLOTTE
JEANNE
AMANDINE
CAMILLE
ALICE
LOUISE
BERENICE
MAGALI
MANNAIG
FLORENTIN
MARINE
MAELYSS
MARINA
FLORE
DIANE
CAMILLE
GALEANNE
LAURINE
LUCIE
CHLOE
PAULINE
MAEVA
LEONIE
PAULINE
CAMILLE
PAULINE
JULIETTE
MANON
MARINE
COLINE
MARIE-SOPHIE
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rang de
classement
57
172
6
25
238

96
249
107

90
136
130

76
120
147
195

98
201

93
173
105
226
213
223
132
250

37
178

99

10

42
246

19

157
232
224
190
191
211

86

18
145

69
233
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classement

450 JOULAIN MAUD 206
462 LABERNARDIE AUDREY 225
463 LABOMME CARINE 150
467 LACHERE ELISE 138
471 LAFFORGUE LILA 220
481 LARZUL OMBELINE 44
482 LASSALLE CAROLINE 55
485 LAZARE ANDJELAT 133
490 LE BRET GUILLEMETTE 116
491 LE BRET PAUL 189
495 LE DREAU NOLWENN 41
502 LE GLEUT MELANIE 21
508 LE HEN LOUISE 210
530 LEFEBVRE ELISE 222
531 LEFEVRE LUCIE 182
534 LEKAWSKI EMMA 231
535 LELIEVRE KATIA 108
537 LELOUVIER CECILE 56
538 LELUAN ALEXIA 134
541 LEPROUST-RENOUX CLARA 124
542 LEPVRAUD EMMA 174
545 LEROUGE MAIWENN 45
547 LESNE ALICE 79
548 LETANG LOUISE 110
549 LETELLIER MELYNE 82
550 LEVEQUE JEANNE 159
551 LEVEQUE MATHILDE 236
554 LICAN CLARA 229
568 LUCAS MELISSA 156
573 LUNVEN LAURIE 59
580 MALABEUF LISA 237
584 MANDINEAU APOLLINE 187
587 MARC ANDREA 152
588 MARC SOLENN 85
592 MARIN ANDREA 28
594 MARQUIER DE VILLEMAGNE ~ APOLLINE 52
595 MARSEILLE CLEMENCE 111
596 MARSOLLIER MATHILDE 84
597 MARTEL EUGENIE 67
601 MARTIN LAURINE 83
603 MARTIN ZOE 169
604 MARTINS VALENTIN 14
606 MASSON CARLA 242
607 MASSON ELISA 68

608 MATHELON ALICE 228
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609 MAUCLER MELANIE 135
629 MOLINA JULIETTE 43
632 MONFORT EMMA 203
640 MORINIERE CRYSTALLE 198
642 MOUGEL FLORINE 127
650 MOUSTROUS OCEANE 31
651 MOUYSSET ADELE 61
656 MUZERELLE MARIE-LEA 12
657 NAUROY CAMILLE 221
664 NICOLAS MARION 165
671 OSOUF-BAUDE ROXANE 202
672 PAGEAU AUBANCE 35
674 PALLIER MARIE 194
677 PARAGE CLARA 100
680 PARENT SARAH 243
684 PASCO LAURIE 115
687 PEDUSSEL CLEMENCE 186
689 PENTEL MANON 185
692 PEREZ EMMA 181
693 PERICHON MARGAUX 27
695 PERON ELEN 179
699 PERRET EMELINE 13
706 PETITPREZ EMILIE 168
710 PIETRI MARIE 142
711 PIPAUD GUIREC 162
715 PLESSIS INES 219
717 POISSANT CLEMENCE 205
719 PORHEL CAROLE 48
720 POSTIC YOUNA 38
721 POULAIN LOUISE 95
722 POUPARD BERTRAND 711
726 PRADEAU JULIETTE 163
727 PRAT ANGELINA 20
736 PUYOO AGATHE 58
738 QUEMENER ANGELIQUE 103
740 QUERO MANON 75
749 RIAUDEL MARINE 50
751 RICCI EVA 151
752 RICHARD LOUISE 102
754 RICORDEL MANON 144
755 RIEUX CELIA 154
762 ROCHEFORT AGATHE 215
764 ROINEL ANDREA 158
5 | ROUAULT LISE 155
774 ROUDAUT LAURA 15
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776
779
782
783
785
789
796
801
803
812
813
814
821
822
823
829
833
842
845
854
855
860
861
864
865

nom

ROUE
ROUTIER
ROZE
RUMPLER
SABATIER
SALIN
SERIEYE
SIMON
SOULARD
SYMPHORIEN
TACHON
TANCREDE
TEISSIER
TEKIN
TENAILLE
THOBOIS
THOURET
TROLET
TURPIN
VERBOIS
VERNAY
VIARD
VIDAL
VIEILLEFOSSE
VILLAIN

Le président du Jury

Examen des Aptitudes 2019
Liste des résultats de Pré-admissibilité

prenom

MAELLE
JULIETTE
ADELE
LUCILE
VALENTINE
VIOLETTE
CHLOE
VALENTINE
VICTOIRE
JULIE
CLEMENCE
MANUELLA
AGNES
RABIA
MELINA
SARAH
LEA
ANAELLE
MATHILDE
LEA

REMY
CLARA
CLEMENCE
ALBANE
ELOISE
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rang de
classement
97
207
175
192
34
23
40

129
32
131
200
87
244
167
65
119
123
89
117

24
216
62
149
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